01-15-2021 LETTING ITEM 009
STP-P45F-(785)
REV
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
TOTAL SHEETS 31 + 1 = 32
PEARCES
Asterisk

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED ow REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 10/16/2020 DATE 10/16/2020 REV[SED
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0 0 05
TOTAL
ROADWAY
QUANTITIES
80% FED
CODE NO ITEM UN IT 20% STATE
COOK
COUNTY
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SOFT 180 180
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 37322 37322
Z0064600 SELECTIVE CLEARING ACRE 1.6 1.6
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
FAU.
STATE OF ILLINOIS
RTE.
1488
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
47TH STREET; PLAINFIELD ROAD TO IL ROUTE 43 (HARLEM AVENUE)
SCALE: - I SHEET 3 OF 3 SHEETS! STA. - TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION
0 0 05
ROADWAY
100% STATE
COOK
COUNTY
SECT[ON
2020-054-RS&SW
TYPE CODE
* SPECIAL n ITEMS
COUN1Y
COOK
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
I 31 I
CONTRACT NO. 62L26
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOURS 500 500
2500310 INTERSEEDING, CLASS 4 ACRE 1,659 1,659
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 12/21/2020
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
rostkowskirUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/21/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED SHEET OF SHEETS STA. TO STA.
-
-